VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECTION: ST-90-03 Various Locations CHANGE ORDER: 3 CONTRACTOR: Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. DATE: 8/20/2009 DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This change order represents the final balancing quantities for this project. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] \$1,382,445.00 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1]+[2]) [3] \$1,767,578.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [3]+[4] [5] \$1,728,673.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 1 Fiscal Year BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Whith A Sproved By: Order of Finance Date Willage Engineer Date Village Engineer Date Village Engineer Date Approved By: Village President Date Attest: Village Manager Date Attest: Village President Date Attest: Village Cleak Date Village Engineer Date It is underestood that as part of this change order that the Contractor egrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.	PROJECT NAME:		aving and Patching Proj	ect				
DATE: 8/20/2009 DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This change order represents the final balancing quantities for this project. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] \$1,382,445.00 TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] \$385,133.00 CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] \$1,767,578.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: \$1,494,537.00 Approved By: Village Manager Date Village Engineer Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village President Date Appr				CHANGE ODDED	2			
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This change order represents the final balancing quantities for this project. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] \$1,382,445.00 TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] \$385,133.00 CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] \$1,767,578.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] (\$38,905.00) PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 1 Fiscal Year BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,486,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,486,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,484,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: 1	LOCATION.	various Locations	_	CHANGE ORDER.	3			
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] \$1,382,445.00 TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] \$385,133.00 CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] \$1,767,578.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] (\$38,905.00) PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ((2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 1 Fiscal Year BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: White Provided By: Village Manager Village Engineer Date Approved By: Village Manager Oate Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village President Date Assistant Director of Finance Date Assistant Director of Finance Date It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,	CONTRACTOR:	Brothers Asphalt Paving	, Inc.	DATE:	8/20/2009			
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] \$385,133.00 CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] \$1,767,578.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] (\$38,905.00) PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) S346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NA TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: What have a series of the contractor of Pinance Date Approved By: Contractor Date Approved By: Contractor Date Approved By: Contractor Date Attest: Date Attest: A	DESCRIPTION OF	CHANGE ORDER:	This change order represen	nts the final balancing quantities for	this project.			
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] \$1,767,578.00 PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] (\$38,905.00) PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 1 Fiscal Year BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Approved By: Director of Finance Date Approved By: C410K or 25%) Village Manager Date Approved By: Village President Date Date Approved By: Village President Date Date Date Approved By: Village President Date Date Date Date	ORIGINAL CONT	RACT AMOUNT:	[1]	\$1,382,445.00				
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: When the property of the provided By: Contractor Date Approved By: (41) (\$38,905.00) DIrector of Finance Date Approved By: Village Engineer Date Approved By: Village Engineer Date Attest: Attest: When the provided By: Village President Date Attest: Date Attest: Director of Finance Date Attest: Date Attest: Village Clerk Date Total Contractor agrees that all bonds,	TOTAL OF PREV	IOUS AUTHORIZED CHA	[2]	\$385,133.00				
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] \$1,728,673.00 NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 1 Fiscal Year BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:	CURRENT CONT	RACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]	[3]	\$1,767,578.00				
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) \$346,228.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Whith I Solve Approved By: Contractor Date Approved By: Village Engineer Date Approved By: Village Manager Date Approved By: Village President Date Attest: Attest: Attest: Attest: Attest: Village Clerk Date Attest: Village Clerk Date Attest: Village Clerk Date	PROPOSED CHA	ANGE ORDER: (PENDIN	[4]	(\$38,905.00)				
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Whith the state of the	PROPOSED REV	ISED CONTRACT AMOU	JNT: (PENDING APPROV	AL) ([3]+[4]) [5]	\$1,728,673.00			
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Market Second Secon	NET OF ALL CHA	NGE ORDERS: (PENDI	NG APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])	\$346,228.00				
BUDGET ESTIMATE: \$1,465,000.00 \$1,494,537.00 RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Was Second	TIME EXTENSION	N OR REDUCTION:	N/A					
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE: Matheward S-20-09 Approved By: Resident Engineer Date	TOTAL CONTRAC	CT TIME:		1 Fiscal Year				
Resident Engineer Date Approved By: Director of Finance Date	BUDGET ESTIMA	ATE:		\$1,465,000.00				
Approved By: Director of Finance Date	ENGINEER'S EST	TIMATE:		\$1,494,537.00				
Resident Engineer Date Contractor Date Contractor Date Date	RECOMMENDE							
Contractor Date Approved By: Village Engineer Date Stala Approved By: Village President Date Approved By: Village President Date Attest: Date Attest:	Marien Resident Enginee	<u> </u>	_ Approved by	of Einange	Date			
Contractor Date Contractor Date Contractor Date Contractor Date Date Date Contractor Date			e Director	oi rillalice	Date			
Village Engineer Date Village President Date Attest: Director of Public Works Date Assistant Director of Finance Date It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,	Contractor	Date Date	_ · ·	Manager)	Date			
Village Engineer Date Village President Date Attest: Director of Public Works Date Assistant Director of Finance Date It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,	Devel	Allune 925/	Approved By:	Mulh	9/17/0			
Director of Public Works Date Willage Clerk Date Assistant Director of Finance Date It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,		7 Dat		President	Date			
Assistant Director of Finance Date It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,	_ \ \	8/25/0	1 Attest:	inte Obrien	9/17/09			
It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,	Director of Public	Works Dat	e Village (C)ejk /	Date			
It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,	Assistant Director	of Finance Dat	e					
It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,								
	It is understood tha	t as part of this change ord	er that the Contractor agrees	that all bonds,				

The FY 2009 Asphalt Paving and Patching Project

8/19/2008

ITEM	C.O. #2	UNIT	UNIT	C.O. #3	DIFFERENCE	AMOUNT
	QUANTITIES		PRICE	QUANTITIES		
EARTH EXCAVATION	0	CY	\$40.00	0.0	0.00	\$0.00
REM & DISP OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	1,259	CY	\$30.00	1,259.0	0.00	\$0.00
BIT BASE CSE 4 3/4"	5,037	SY	\$25.00	5,037.0	0.00	\$0.00
AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR CA-6 4"	5,560	SY	\$6.00	5,310.0	(250.00)	(\$1,500.00)
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 1"	9,318	SY	\$2.00	9,318.0	0.00	\$0.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	42,572	SY	\$2.50	42,572.0	0.00	\$0.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 3"	21,806	SY	\$4.00	21,806.0	0.00	\$0.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 4"	5,560	SY	\$4.00		(250.00)	(\$1,000.00)
HMA BC IL-19 N50 2 1/4"	5,037	SY	\$12.60	5,037.0	0.00	\$0.00
HMA SC "C" N50 2"	30,567	SY	\$10.00	30,567.0	0.00	\$0.00
HMA SC "C" N50 3" (2 lifts)	31,124	SY	\$17.00	31,124.0	0.00	\$0.00
HMA SC "D" N70 2"	10,946	SY	\$11.00	10,946.0	0.00	\$0.00
AREA REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL				61,975.0		
TREATMENT, SYSTEM A	61,975	SY	\$1.60		0.00	\$0.00
CLD PATCH T4 4"	523	SY	\$85.00	400.0	(123.00)	(\$10,455.00)
CLD PATCH T4 15"	562	SY	\$150.00	389.0	(173.00)	(\$25,950.00)
DRAIN & UTIL STRUCT ADJ.	4	EA	\$700.00	4.0	0.00	\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECT	1	LS	\$30,000.00	1.0	0.00	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LTR & SYM	36.4	SF	\$33.00	36.4	0.00	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 4	1,800	LF	\$5.00	1,800.0	0.00	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 6	743	LF	\$7.50	743.0	0.00	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 8	0	LF	\$10.00	0.0	0.00	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 12	578	LF	\$15.00	578.0	0.00	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 18	97	LF	\$22.50	97.0	0.00	\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECT (C.O. #2)	1	LS	\$30,001.60	1.0	0.00	\$0.00
···					Total:	(\$38,905.00)